
2946 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 100 

IMPORT LICENSING SCHEDULE 
1970-71 Licensing Period 

164 pages. Price 25c. 

INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARBITRATION IN 
NEW ZEALAND 
By N. S. WOODS 

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, coloured 
jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of Illustrations. 

Price 90c. 

INDUSTRY IN NEW ZEALAND DISTRIBUTION AND 
POTENTIAL 

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR AND MINISTRY OF WORKS 
161 pages. Price $3. 

INSIDE BROADCASTING 
Price 20c. 

INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN NEW ZEALAND 
. A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H. 49 

276 pages. Price 9Oc. 

INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA 

16 pages. 
By J. K. HUNN and J. M. Boom 

ITALY-VOLUME II 
By ROBIN KAy 

Price 20c. 

A New Zealand Official War History. With the Second 
New Zealand Division from Cassino to TrielSte. 

640 pages, illustrated. Price $2.50. 

JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND 
PART I, DOORS 

70 pages, illustrated. 

PART II 
112 pages, illustrated. 

Price 65c. 

Price 85c. 

PART III, WINDOW JOINERY FITMENTS 
136 pages, illustrated. Price $1.20. 

PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY 
124 pages. Price $1.80. 

JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST 
EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 

466 pages, illustI'ated. Price $3.50. 

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER 
By ELSIE LOCKE 

76 pages, illustrated. Price 20e. 

MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES 
By W. J. PHILLIPPS 

212 pages, illustrated. 

8 pages. 

THE MAN FOR THE JOB 
STATE SERVICES CoMMISSION 

Price $1.80. 

Price 25c 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

By ANDREW PACKARD 
32 pages. Price 15c. 

THE MOA·HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE 
By ROGER DUFF 

400 pages, illustrated. 

MOAS AND MOA·HUNTERS 
By ROGER DUFF 

36 pages, illustrated. 

Price $5.50. 

Price 15c. 

MODERN FICTION FOR SIXTH FORMS 
A select list prepared by the School Library Service. 
154 pages. Price 50c. 

NEW ZEALAND BOILER CODE 
284 pages. Price $3. 

NEW ZEALAND FORESTRY 
NEW ZEALAND FOREST SERVICE 

240 pages, 126 plates. Price $3. 

NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY 
To THE YEAR 1960, VOL. II, 1890-1960, A-H 

by A. G. Bagnall 
604 pages. Price $10. 

NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT 
By EDWARD MARKHAM 

116 pages. Price $3. 

NEW ZEALAND PATENT OFFICE JOURNAL 
Issued Monthly. Each, $1.35. 

NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD 1840-1949 
An Historical Survey of Parliament and the Parliamentary 

System of New Zealand 
Edited by GUY ScHoFIELD 

248 pages. 
Also 

SUPPLEMENT 1950-1969 
Edited by J. O. WILSON 

48 pages. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

ApPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE ...... 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS--
Agricultural Chemicals Act: Notice 
Coal Mines Act: Notice ...... 
Conscience Money Received: Notice 
Corrigendum ...... .. .. .. 
Customs Tariff: Notices .... .. 
Education Act: Notices .... .. 
Harbours Act: Notices ...... .. .... 
Heavy Motor Vehicle Regulations: Notices 
Indecent Publications Act: Notices 
Indecent Publications Tribunal: Notice 

Price $3.50. 

Price $2. 

PAGE 
2934 

2897 

2931 

2895 

2932 

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration Act: Notice 
Land Districts, Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 

2914 
2901 
2915 
2891 
2928 
2901 
2911 
2915 
2916 
2916 
2915 
2910 
2915 
2915 
2912 
2901 

Local Authorities Loans Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notice ...... 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notice 
Narcotics Regulations: Notice ...... 
New Zealand· Australia Free Trade Agreement Act: 

Notices 
Oaths and Declarations Act: Notice 
Officiating Ministers: Notice 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Regulations Act: Notice .... .. 
Reserve Bank Statement ...... .. ... 
Sawmill Registration Regulations ...... 
Schedule of Contracts: Notice 
Standards Act: Notice ...... .. ... 
State Forest Park Regulations: Notice 
Tariff and Development Board Act: Notice 
Tariff and Development Board: Notices 
Tr!lnsp'0rt Act: N'?tices .... .. 
Wtldltfe Act: Notice .... .. 

2898 
2911 
2898 
2902 
2930 
2930 
2918 

...... 2923 
2917 
2910 
2917 
2924 
2909 
2901 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2891-2895 

Price 35e BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER. GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1971 


