NEW ZEALAND NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY TO THE YEAR 1960, VOL. II, 1890-1960, A-H by A. G. Bagnall Price \$3. 604 pages.

> NEW ZEALAND OR RECOLLECTIONS OF IT By Edward Markham 116 pages. Price \$3.

NEW ZEALAND PATENT OFFICE JOURNAL Issued Monthly. Each, \$1.35.

NEW ZEALAND PARLIAMENTARY RECORD 1840-1949 An Historical Survey of Parliament and the Parliamentary System of New Zealand Edited by GUY SCHOFIELD

248 pages.		Price \$3.50.
The Lagest	Also	
	SUPPLEMENT 1950-1969	
	Edited by J. O. WILSON	
48 pages.		Price \$2.

## **CONTENTS**

Advertisements					PAGE 2934
APPOINTMENTS					2897
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES					2931
DEFENCE NOTICE					2895
LAND TRANSFER ACT	: NOTICES				2932
MISCELLANEOUS-					
Agricultural Chemi	cals Act:	Notice			2914
Coal Mines Act: N					2901
Conscience Money	Received :	Notice		•••••	2915
Corrigendum	•••••	<b></b>			2891
Customs Tariff: No					2928
Education Act: No					2901
Harbours Act: Not					2911
Heavy Motor Vehi	icle Regula	tions: No	otices		2915
Indecent Publicatio	ns Act: N	otices			2916
Indecent Publication	ns Tribuna	1: Notice			2916
Industrial Conciliat	ion and A	rbitration	Act:	Notice	2915
Land Districts, Lan	d Reserved	d. Revoke	d. etc.		2910
Local Authorities L	loans Act:				
Local Authorities L Maori Affairs Act:			-		2915
Maori Affairs Act:	Notice	Notice			2915 2915
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re	Notice gulations:	Notice Notice			2915 2915
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re Narcotics Regulation	Notice gulations: ons: Notice	Notice Notice		 	2915 2915 2912
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re	Notice gulations: ons: Notice	Notice Notice		 	2915 2915 2912 2901
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re Narcotics Regulation New Zealand - Aust Notices	Notice gulations: ons: Notice tralia Free	Notice Notice	greemer	nt Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara	Notice gulations: ons: Notice tralia Free tions Act:	Notice Notice Trade A	greemer	nt Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Rey Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister	Notice gulations: ons: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice	Notice Notice Trade A	greemer	nt Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Rey Narcotics Regulation New Zealand - Auss Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister Public Works Act:	Notice gulations: ons: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices	Notice Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	nt Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re, Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N	Notice gulations: ons: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices totice	Notice Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	nt Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Ministee Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State	Notice gulations: ons: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices otice ment	Notice Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	nt Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Rey Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State Sawmill Registration	Notice gulations: ons: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices fotice ment n Regulatio	Notice Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	at Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930 2930 2918
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Rey Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State Sawmill Registration Schedule of Contra	Notice gulations: ns: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices totices ment n Regulatic cts: Notice	Notice Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	At Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930 2930 2918 2923
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re, Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aus Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State Sawmill Registration Schedule of Contra Standards Act: No	Notice gulations: ins: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notices Notices otice ment n Regulatic cts: Notice	Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	nt Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930 2930 2918 2923 2917
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re, Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Ausi Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State Sawmill Registratio Schedule of Contra Standards Act: No State Forest Park R	Notice gulations: ins: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices otice n Regulations: otice	Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	at Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930 2930 2930 2918 2923 2917 2910
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Ministe Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State Sawmill Registration Schedule of Contra Standards Act: No State Forest Park R Tariff and Develop	Notice gulations: nns: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices otice n Regulations: notice egulations: poment Boa	Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	at Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930 2930 2930 2918 2923 2917 2910 2917
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Rey Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Minister Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State Sawmill Registration Schedule of Contra Standards Act: NK State Forest Park R Tariff and Develop Tariff and Develop	Notice gulations: ns: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices otice n Regulation cts: Notice egulations: egulations: oment Board	Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	at Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930 2930 2938 2923 2917 2910 2917 2924
Maori Affairs Act: Motor Launch Re Narcotics Regulatic New Zealand - Aust Notices Oaths and Declara Officiating Ministe Public Works Act: Regulations Act: N Reserve Bank State Sawmill Registration Schedule of Contra Standards Act: No State Forest Park R Tariff and Develop	Notice gulations: nns: Notice tralia Free tions Act: rs: Notice Notices Notices nn Regulations: oment Board tices	Notice Trade A Notice	greemer	at Act:	2915 2915 2912 2901 2898 2911 2898 2902 2930 2930 2930 2930 2918 2923 2917 2910 2917

IMPORT LICENSING SCHEDULE

1970-71 Licensing Period

164 pages. INDUSTRIAL CONCILIATION AND ARBITRATION IN NEW ZEALAND By N. S. WOODS

Royal 8vo, cloth bound, blocked on spine in gold, coloured jacket, 208 pages, 13 pages of illustrations.

Price 90c.

INDUSTRY IN NEW ZEALAND DISTRIBUTION AND POTENTIAL

DEPARTMENT OF LABOUR AND MINISTRY OF WORKS 161 pages.

> INSIDE BROADCASTING Price 20c.

INSTALMENT CREDIT TRADING IN NEW ZEALAND A PARLIAMENTARY REPORT, No. H. 49

Price 90c. 276 pages. INTEGRATION OF MAORI AND PAKEHA

By J. K. HUNN and J. M. BOOTH Price 20c. 16 pages.

**ITALY-VOLUME II** 

By ROBIN KAY A New Zealand Official War History. With the Second New Zealand Division from Cassino to Trieste.

640 pages, illustrated. Price \$2.50.

> JOINERY IN NEW ZEALAND PART I, DOORS

70 pages, illustrated. Price 65c. PART II

112 pages, illustrated. Price 85c.

PART III, WINDOW JOINERY FITMENTS 136 pages, illustrated. Price \$1.20.

PART IV, WOODWORKING MACHINERY Price \$1.80. 124 pages.

JOURNAL OF ENSIGN BEST EDITED BY NANCY M. TAYLOR 466 pages, illustrated. Price \$3.50.

A LAND WITHOUT A MASTER By Elsie Locke

76 pages, illustrated. Price 20c. MAORI HOUSES AND FOOD STORES

By W. J. PHILLIPPS

Price \$1.80. 212 pages, illustrated.

THE MAN FOR THE JOB STATE SERVICES COMMISSION

8 pages. Price 25c

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART TWO By ANDREW PACKARD Price 15c.

32 pages.

THE MOA-HUNTER PERIOD OF MAORI CULTURE By ROGER DUFF 400 pages, illustrated. Price \$5.50.

> MOAS AND MOA-HUNTERS By ROGER DUFF

36 pages, illustrated.

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2891-2895

Price 35c

BY AUTHORITY: A. R. SHEARER, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1971

Price 15c.

Price 50c.

Price \$3.

Price \$3.

Price \$10.